
SKULL 9

ROUTE INFORMATION

ROUTE LENGTH 9.462 km

ASCENT 218 m

DESCENT 218 m

HILLS  44.8% |  49.5% |  5.7%

TERRAIN Off-Road 

START LAT: 50.888816, LNG: -0.576728

NOTES

START

Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 1



SKULL 9

_33 m

¯152 m

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1
9

2

8

3

7

4

6

5

500 m

1000 ft Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 2



ROUTE PHOTOS
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